Sr Questions Answers Choice

1832
1842
1852
1862

1 Lo ) sumt (88 S e lad) 5 il s i (5 5 S

Osi8

G
O
GO s

2 o IS i S el e LS Sl S e

Ciadly
Db
Sllas ol
el

3 2 lsed lsn S S AR (e o) JIE] adlud-

1958
1956
1954
1952

4 UL oY Qe S (e (Sl S5 JA s

il (S0l
s 5 500
(stld sy
(stnld iy

5 &5 08 G-

6 up e S S Sy -

DOW> DOWP DOWr DOmP DO®mF D0T»

o WN

@ >
[
=

O
E‘ T
I3

7 dc;)ém.u)mhu'\slSMJ-

8 =B o Sl el L S 1S Cae S

9 P EQUQUN I TR S

10 =il (5 s (S iy - C

11 [ RS B BT, - I

12 650 or S AL (S ) (e g ghadla) Aulh ) gpiia-

13 = B IR Il (S dy)

14 W O e el A

15 = (S ) e S s -



16

17

18

19

20

w Udink) SIS (e S el

Vdgsugujseu‘uﬁuéﬁub)wut\sbusggdp)\

= el s IS e S

=B LS S Gy e g -

o B b )8 s )l S I (S cady -

[
o,

adia

L s
Ciaiy S s

R ESR FTEN
LSl ) e 8
o) e

A~k A6
B. e kil
C. o=~k



